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7:00 AM
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8:30-9:55 8:30-9:55
HIST 102 HIST 102

9:00 AM 4134 4134
Junipero Junipero

JSHS JSHS
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2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

JAASKA, Arne
ONLINE ONLY

 ajaaska@elcamino.edu

ASTU 7 - 2004 ONLINE 8wk (4/13-6/7)
ASTU 7 - 2002 ONLINE

SPRING 2024 - 2/10 - 6/7




